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AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-

V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

AFOX RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP O0C DDR4 HDMi DP

PNY NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCNRTXA1000-PB)

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX
HDMI DP 320Bit

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Pny

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,20 USD

79,20 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

200,20
usb

206,80
usb

84,70 USD

99,00 USD

550,00
usb

968,00
usb

979,00
usb



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 320BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA
10GB

TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X 384Bit

TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384BIT

TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX
HDMI DP 384BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

990,00
usb

.001,00

usb

.045,00

usb

.067,00

usb

.355,20

usb

.366,20

usb

.389,30

usb



